Model MPP48W-C2
Light-emitting method Steady Light-emitting
Power drive system Constant voltage method
Input Voltage DC15V±10％ Maximum approx.4A
Overcurrent protection function
2.5A/Per 1CH
Over 4A/Total 2CH→ Stop
Current Control method
Voltage 12V, 30W/Per 1CH
Total 2CH → Less than 48W
Output Control method approx.118KHz PWM
Gradation 8000 Gradations
Channel 2CH
AC adaptor AC-AD1
Resistance box
For MSL22 MRB-1
For MSL14 MRB-2
For MSL22-1050SWH MRB-3
Option
Cable
1m MCB-1
2m MCB-2
3m MCB-3
4m MCB-4
5m MCB-5
7m MCB-7
10m MCB-10